
Year

2026

2025

2025

2024

2024

Organization

West Virginia University

West Virginia Public Theatre

Texas Tech University

Jeremiah Munsey 

Texas Tech University

Supervisor

Mary McClung

Stephen Carpenter

Macey Waid

Mary McClung

Macey Waid

WVU School of Theatre and Dance

Assistant Prof. of Costume Technology 

Sarah.Bourne@mail.wvu.edu

(304) 293 6168

Amour

Dracula

Luna Gale

9 to 5: The Musical 

Rimers of Eldritch

Dance Now!

Into The Woods

Phoebe In Winter

Lara Berich

Lara Berich

Lara Berich

Lara Berich

Sarah Bourne

Sarah Bourne

Sarah Bourne

Sarah Bourne

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2024

2024

Supervisor YearProduction

It’s a Wonderful Life

Driving Miss Daisy

Waitress

A Christmas Carol

Narnia: The Musical

Mary McClung

Emmalee Burger

Emmalee Burger

Sarah Bourne 

Mary McClung

2025

2025

2025

2024

2023

Supervisor YearProduction

R E L A T E D  E X P E R I E N C E  

Production

Something Rotten

No Exit

Youth One-Act Showcase 

Stop Me if You’ve Heard This One

Youth One-Act Showcase 

Role

Assistant Costume Designer

Costume Designer

Properties Coordinator

Assistant Costumer

Properties Coordinator

S T I T C H I N G  E X P E R I E N C E

West Virginia Public Theatre WVU School of Theatre and Dance

Sarah Bourne

WVU School of Theatre and Dance 

Costume Shop Manager

WVU School of Theatre and Dance

Prof. of Costume Design

Mary.McClung@mail.wvu.edu

(304) 293 6914

Lara.Berich@gmail.com

(541) 727 8556

E D U C A T I O N

BFA in Theatrical Design and Technology from West Virginia University Expected May

2027Emphasis in costume design

R E F E R E N C E S

Lara Southerland Berich Mary McClung

CB Trouser/Skirt Adjustment 

Blind Hem

Skirt, Pant and Sleeve Hems

Closure Replacements/Quick Rig’s

Pattern Cutting

Basic Flat Patterning

Mock-Up Construction

Zipper Installation (Invisible, Lap, Centered)

Construction of Standard Garment Types

Serger Use

Coverstitch Machine Use

Stage Makeup

Basic Wig Maintenance 

S K I L L S
Alterations: Costume Construction: Related Skills:

L I L Y  R A Y (469) 785 4261
LilyRay.Costumes@gmail.comSTITCHER/COSTUME DESIGNER


